XVI NEMO KUP 2020
SKOPJE, 22.11.2020

Disciplina 24
22.11.2020 - 12:27

Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly

D
Startna lista

HesaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open
Hes3BaHnyHn MKD - 16
He3BaHnyHu MKD - 14
HessaHnyHn MKD - 12
Hes3BaHnyHn MKD - 10

1:02.98
1:02.98
1:02.98
1:08.80
1:16.93

Mwna BJTAXXEBCKA EMNHOBA
Mwna BJTAXXEBCKA EMNHOBA
Mwna BJTJAXXEBCKA EMUHOBA
BecHa CTOJAHOBCKA

JaHa MUJIKOBCKA

Grupalodl

Neda MILENKOVSKA
Jana VELKOVSKA

O~NO O WN -

GR.

10 Mladost, SK 1:30.00
10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:41.00

G.R.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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